
 

 
 
 
 

 

Practical Mock Exams 

15th Feb  Art (all day) 

16th Feb  Photography (all day) 

26th Feb- 1st Mar  MFL Speaking Mocks (dates & times to be given to students) 

    Form P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5 Strive 

    8:30-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:05 14:05-15:05 15:05-15:45 

Mon 4th March   Lang 1 1h45m   Spanish Writing 1h35m      

Tues 5th March   Careers meeting   Geog 1 1h30m       

Weds 6th March   Chemistry 1h15m/1h45m   History 1 1h 15m   Geog 3 45m   

Thurs 7th March   History 2 1h45m   iMedia 1h30m       

Fri 8th March   Maths 1 1h30m   Spanish Listening 50m   PE 1/SS 1hr   

            

    Form P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5 Strive 

    8:30-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:05 14:05-15:05 15:05-15:45 

Mon 11th March   Lit 1 1h45m   RE 1h30m      

Tues 12th March   Physics 1h15m/1h45m   Computer Science 1 2h       

Weds 13th March   Maths 2 1h30m ©   Spanish Reading 1h15m       

Thurs 14th March   Geog 2 1h30m   Music 1h30m      

Fri 15th March   Lit 2 2h15m   PE 2 1h       

           

    Form P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5 Strive 

    8:30-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:05 14:05-15:05 15:05-15:45 

Mon 18th March   Maths 3 1h30m ©   Computer Science 2 1h45m       

Tues 19th March   Biology 1h15m/1h45m   Business 1h30m       

Weds 20th March   Lang 2 1h45m   History 3 1h20m       

Thurs 21st March   DT 2h   Dance 1h30m/Drama 1h45m       

Fri 22nd March                   
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